
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00142, Robinson Road

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  0.7 Mi E of Robinson Road Underpass

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 73,305

 80,385
 55,605

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 29

 36,563

 40,228
 27,399

 36,742

 40,157
 28,206

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 78,548 61,128 62,094 47,493

W DIR - - - 40,287 31,888 32,601 24,142

E DIR - - - 38,261 29,240 29,493 23,351

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

37,428 56,396 79,391 81,382 80,303 80,298 60,852

20,004 29,184 40,150 40,994 42,490 42,400 32,682

17,424 27,212 39,241 40,388 37,813 37,898 28,170

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

- 79,989 83,861 85,373 88,568 88,332 68,222

- 39,467 40,870 41,811 43,662 42,953 33,311

- 40,522 42,991 43,562 44,906 45,379 34,911

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

56,930 82,572 84,826 85,008 88,141 89,053 69,368

28,512 40,683 41,637 42,136 43,590 43,574 34,126

28,418 41,889 43,189 42,872 44,551 45,479 35,242

26 27 28 29 30 - -

54,823 81,816 83,987 81,601 88,814 - -

27,524 40,246 41,183 39,621 43,760 - -

27,299 41,570 42,804 41,980 45,054 - -

MADW 49,727 75,193 83,016 82,382 81,391 79,944 61,484

STDEV 10,703 12,578 2,454 2,835 11,874 12,544 10,062

DAYFAC 1.47 0.97 0.88 0.89 0.90 0.92 1.19
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